
5:00 AM

6:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

11:00 PM

12:00 AM

Morning Edition
NPR’s Morning Edition prepares listeners 
for the day with news, background 
analysis, and commentary.

The Takeaway
A fresh alternative in news.

All Things Considered
Hosts Robert Siegel, Michele Norris and 
Melissa Block present the program’s 
trademark mix of news.

The Story

Fresh Air

Talk of the Nation

PRI’s The World

Marketplace / (6:30) ATC

The Story

Performance Today
Live recorded symphonic works

KOSU Classical
A nationally syndicated music service 
dedicated to live classical music 
programming.

Morning Edition
NPR’s Morning Edition prepares 
listeners for the day with news, 
background analysis, and commentary.

The Takeaway
A fresh alternative in news.

All Things Considered
Hosts Robert Siegel, Michele Norris and 
Melissa Block present the program’s 
trademark mix of news.

The Story

Fresh Air

Science Friday

PRI’s The World

Marketplace / (6:30) ATC

The Story

Seasonal (Moth/Radiolab)

American Routes
An excursion into American music.

The Song is You

Jazz After Hours

Weekend Edition
Hosted by Scott Simon.

Jazz After Hours
Late night jazz hosted by Jim Wilke 
across the U.S. since 1984.

Car Talk

Wait Wait...Don’t Tell Me!

This American Life

The Splendid Table

Travel with Rick Steves

Living on Earth

Marketplace Money

Weekend All Things Considered

A Prairie Home Companion
Comedy sketches, music and more.

The Thistle and Shamrock

Folk Salad

Marian McPartland’s Piano Jazz

Jazz Set with Dee Dee Bridgewater

Living on Earth

Jazz After Hours
Late night jazz hosted by Jim Wilke.

Monday through Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

Being

Weekend Edition
NPR’s weekend news magazine.

To The Best of Our Knowledge
Hosted by Jim Fleming.

This American Life

A Prairie Home Companion
Comedy sketches, music and more.

Car Talk

Weekend All Things Considered

Marketplace Money

For The Sake of The Song

Being

Seasonal (Moth/Radiolab)

Hearts of Space

Pipedreams
Extraordinary instruments and performers.

KOSU Classical

KOSU Classicalovernight KOSU Classical

Night Lights Jazz

Jazz After Hours


