









	Monday through Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
overnight	KOSU Classical	KOSU Classical	Jazz After Hours Late night jazz hosted by Jim Wilke across the U.S. since 1984.	Jazz After Hours Late night jazz hosted by Jim Wilke.
5:00 AM	Morning Edition NPR's Morning Edition prepares listeners for the day with news, background analysis, and commentary.	Morning Edition NPR's Morning Edition prepares listeners for the day with news, background analysis, and commentary.		
6:00 AM				Living on Earth
7:00 AM			Weekend Edition Hosted by Scott Simon.	Being
8:00 AM 9:00 AM	The Takeaway A fresh alternative in news.	The Takeaway A fresh alternative in news.	Car Talk	Weekend Edition NPR's weekend news magazine.
10:00 AM			Wait WaitDon't Tell Me!	To The Boot of Our Knowledge
11:00 AM	The Story	The Story	This American Life	To The Best of Our Knowledge Hosted by Jim Fleming.
12:00 PM	Fresh Air	Fresh Air	The Splendid Table	This American Life
1:00 PM	Talk of the Nation	Science Friday	Travel with Rick Steves	A Prairie Home Companion Comedy sketches, music and more.
2:00 PM	PRI's The World	PRI's The World	Living on Earth	Cornedy Sketches, music and more.
3:00 PM	All Things Considered Hosts Robert Siegel, Michele Norris and Melissa Block present the program's trademark mix of news.	All Things Considered Hosts Robert Siegel, Michele Norris and Melissa Block present the program's trademark mix of news.	Marketplace Money	Car Talk
4:00 PM			Weekend All Things Considered	Weekend All Things Considered
5:00 PM			A Prairie Home Companion Comedy sketches, music and more.	Marketplace Money
6:00 PM	Marketplace / (6:30) ATC	Marketplace / (6:30) ATC		For The Sake of The Song
7:00 PM	The Story	The Story	The Thistle and Shamrock	Being
8:00 PM	Performance Today Live recorded symphonic works	Seasonal (Moth/Radiolab)	Folk Salad	Seasonal (Moth/Radiolab)
9:00 PM		American Routes An excursion into American music. The Song is You	Marian McPartland's Piano Jazz	Hearts of Space
10:00 PM	KOSU Classical A nationally syndicated music service dedicated to live classical music programming.		Jazz Set with Dee Dee Bridgewater	Pipedreams Extraordinary instruments and performers.
11:00 PM			Night Lights Jazz	
12:00 AM		Jazz After Hours	Jazz After Hours	KOSU Classical